
Email Address First and Last Name
Name of School and 

ISD School Address School Phone Cell Phone Pathways Taught

Picture (optional, will 
only be shown on 

directory page)

makenzy.mulder@brazosportisd.net
MaKenzy Mulder, SWD 
Secretary

Brazosport HS, 
Brazosport ISD

1800 W 2nd St, 
Freeport, TX 77541

979-730-7260 ext 
13492 979-799-8196

General AFNR 
Courses, Ag 
Mechanics / 
Engineering

madison.galletti@brazosportisd.net Madison Galletti
Brazosport High 
School/Brazosport ISD 

1800 W Second St, 
Freeport, TX, 77541

9797307260 (ext. 
28628) 8322470837

Animal Science / 
Veterinary, Horticulture 
/ Floral

morgan.kizziah@lcisd.org Morgan Kizziah 
Lamar CISD- Foster 
High School 

4400 FM 723 
Richmond, Texas 
77406

832-223-
3880(classroom)

281-2047693(work 
cell) 281-

7571781(personal) 

General AFNR 
Courses, Animal 
Science / Veterinary, 
Practicum in Vet 

pfbrown@lcisd.org Patricia Brown

Brazos Crossing 
Administration Building-
LCISD 3911 Avenue I 8322230455 281-239-1813

CTE Coordinator 
(Agriculture Pathway)

https://drive.google.co
m/open?id=1sgq5Bug
XKGNNwdw-
2pEPDu_w5ndxsrN2

katelyn.whipple@lcisd.org Katelyn Whipple

Lamar Consolidated 
High School/Lamar 
Consolidated ISD

4606 Mustang Ave. 
Rosenberg, TX 77471 8322233000 7135944677

Animal Science / 
Veterinary, Horticulture 
/ Floral

hackstedtm@needvilleisd.com Marc Hackstedt Needville High School
16400 Hwy 36 
Needville Tx 77461

979 793 4158 ext 
1384 713 553 1817

Animal Science / 
Veterinary

chelsea.cumings@lcisd.org Chelsea Cumings
Reading Junior High - 
LCISD

 8101 FM 762 Rd, 
Richmond, TX 77469 8322234496 832-520-3101 Junior High

Leslie.dohnalik@fortbendisd.com
Leslie Dohnalik, SWD 
President Travis FBISD

11111 Harlem Rd 
Richmond Texas 
77406 2816348751 8323674825

Animal Science / 
Veterinary, Horticulture 
/ Floral

kaitlea.voehl@fortbendisd.com Kaitlea Voehl
Dulles High School, 
Fort Bend ISD

550 Dulles Ave. 
Sugarland TX 832-244-9171 832-244-9171

General AFNR 
Courses, Animal 
Science / Veterinary

nicholle.tieken@fortbendisd.com Nicholle Tieken
George Bush High 
School/Fort Bend ISD

6707 FM 1464 
Richmond, Texas 
77407 2813290282 3614010670

Animal Science / 
Veterinary

tlenz@angletonisd.net Traylor Lenz
Angleton High 
Angleton ISD

3 campus drive 
Angleton Tx 77515 979-864-8001 979-864-0389

Animal Science / 
Veterinary

sommer.flowers@cbisd.com Sommer Flowers

Columbia High School 
in Columbia-Brazoria 
ISD

520 S 16th St, West 
Columbia, TX 77486

(979)799-1720 ext 
2701 (361)701-0649 Horticulture / Floral

lauren.white@brazosportisd.net
Lauren White, SWD 
Leadership Coordinator

Brazoswood HS, 
Brazosport ISD

302 W Brazoswood 
Dr. Clute, Texas 
77531 979-730-7300 832-364-0158

General AFNR 
Courses, Horticulture / 
Floral

djones@staffordmsd.org Paige Reese
Stafford MSD- Stafford 
High School 

1633 Staffordshire 
Road 281-261-9200 713-478-6636 Horticulture / Floral

rpalmer@lcisd.org Robert Palmer
Lamar Consolidated 
ISD

1708 Ave M 
Rosenberg TX 77471 8322230920 8323478049

Junior High, General 
AFNR Courses, Ag 
Mechanics / 
Engineering, Bldg. 
Const.

bklepac@lcisd.org Brad Klepac Fulshear High School
9302 Charger Way 
Fulshear, TX 77441 8322235110 2812047692

Ag Mechanics / 
Engineering

nathan.anders@lcisd.org Nathan Anders
George Junior High, 
LCISD

4601 Airport Ave 
Rosenberg, TX 77471 832-223-3694 832-449-2657

Junior High, General 
AFNR Courses

ashly.macek@lcisd.org Ashly Macek
Foster High School-
LCISD

4400 FM 723 
Richmond, TX 77406 8322233919 9795597351 Horticulture / Floral

https://drive.google.co
m/open?id=1HTlz4CAi
69o_zEcQywZMq0jqq
KCnMB8U

kasie.vestal@lcisd.org Kasie Vestal
Fulshear High School - 
Lamar CISD

9302 Charger Way, 
Fulshear TX 77441 832-223-5032 830-992-0187

General AFNR 
Courses, Animal 
Science / Veterinary, 
Horticulture / Floral

leah.wright@fortbendisd.com Leah Wright Hightower High School

3333 Hurricane Lane 
Missouri City, Texas 
77459 281-634-5284 832-768-1397

Animal Science / 
Veterinary

franklin.german@lcisd.org Franklin German
Randle High School- 
Lamar Con ISD

7600 Koeblen 
Richmond Tx. 77469 8322235910 2819034932

General AFNR 
Courses, Animal 
Science / Veterinary

liza.messersmith@lcisd.org Liza Messersmith

Dean Leaman Jr. High 
School - Lamar 
Consolidated ISD

9320 Charger Way, 
Fulshear, Tx 77441 8322235200 ext5259 8325154326

Junior High, General 
AFNR Courses

rebekah.pearson@danburyisd.org Rebekah Pearson
Danbury High School, 
Danbury ISD 

5611 Panther Dr, 
Danbury Texas 77456 n/a 832-360-0807

Animal Science / 
Veterinary

russell.kujawa@staffordmsd.org Russell Kujawa Stafford
1633 Staffordshire Rd, 
Stafford, TX 77477 9794504540 9794504540

General AFNR 
Courses, Animal 
Science / Veterinary, 
Ag Mechanics / 
Engineering

cayli.snead@fortbendisd.com Cayli Snead 
Ridge Point High 
School- Fort Bend ISD 500 Waters Lake Blvd. 281-327-5217 713-865-2515

Animal Science / 
Veterinary, Horticulture 
/ Floral

kaitlea.voehl@lcisd.org Kaitlea Voehl
George Ranch HS 
LCISD

8181 FM 762 
Richmond Tx 77469 832-223-4200 832-244-9171 Horticulture / Floral

leah.wright@fortbendisd.com Leah Wright
Hightower Fort Bend 
ISD

3333 Hurricane Ln 
Missouri City, Tx 
77459 281-634-5284 832-768-1397

Animal Science / 
Veterinary

tlenz@angletonisd.net Traylor Lenz Angleton 1 campus drive 77515 9798648001 9798640389

Animal Science / 
Veterinary, 
Environmental 
pathway

reese.ucci@cbisd.com Reese Ucci 
Columbia High School; 
Columbia ISD 

520 South 16th Street 
West Columbia, Tx 
77486

979-799-1720 ext. 
2702 979-304-0062

Animal Science / 
Veterinary

https://drive.google.co
m/open?id=1UrEO8_O
TeYS0yyH7PGJVXV4
M5A_e5fQm

morgan.campbell@cbisd.com Morgan Campbell Columbia Brazoria ISD
111 Roustabout drive 
Brazoria TX 9797991740 3222 9798249574 Junior High



jessica.lambert@cbisd.com Jessica Lambert Columbia-Brazoria ISD
520 S. 16th St. West 
Columbia, TX 77486 979-799-1720 979-824-3703

General AFNR 
Courses

https://drive.google.co
m/open?id=191aYalw
VHUIeUeuUsXhxrVKA
d72ImSql

poes@needvilleisd.com Stephanie Poe Needville ISD PO Box 412 979-7934158 9792994475 Food Science

hackstedtm@needvilleisd.com Marc Hackstedt Needville ISD 16400 Hwy 36 Needville9797934158 Ext 1384 7135531817
Animal Science / 
Veterinary

reese.ucci@cbisd.com Reese Ucci 
Columbia HS - 
Columbia Brazoria ISD 520 S. 16th St. West Co 9797991700 9793040062 Horticulture / Floral

https://drive.google.co
m/open?id=1zdbIo9f_
Ll05OKubg-ItUJWJ6V-
0ZGew

franklin.german@lcisd.org Franklin German Randle lcisd 7600 Koeblen Rd 2819034932 2819034932

General AFNR 
Courses, Animal 
Science / Veterinary

kristin.parker@lcisd.org Kristin Parker
Lamar Consolidated 
High School /LCISD 4606 Mustang Ave. Ros 832-223-3000 832-372-8565

General AFNR 
Courses, Animal 
Science / Veterinary

erin.munoz@lcisd.org Erin Munoz
Fulshear High School - 
Lamar CISD Charger way Richmond +1 (713) 703-2540 +1 (713) 703-2540

General AFNR 
Courses, Animal 
Science / Veterinary, 
Horticulture / Floral

twells@mysweenyisd.org Tiffany Wells
Sweeny High School, 
Sweeny ISD 600 E Ashley Wilson Rd 979-491-8100 2812217328

General AFNR 
Courses, Animal 
Science / Veterinary, 
Horticulture / Floral

https://drive.google.co
m/open?id=1WfexBfw
9Nl_Y3ZKNN4Q6MRT
aOFOTF7M1

clayton.gardovsky@lcisd.org Clayton Gardovsky
Fulshear High School - 
Lamar CISD Charger way Richmond 9799976836 9799976836

Animal Science / 
Veterinary

shane.ostman@fortbendisd.com Shane Ostman
Elkins High School 
Fort Bend ISD 7007 Knights Ct. Missou 8326740749 8473632526

General AFNR 
Courses, Animal 
Science / Veterinary, 
Horticulture / Floral

matlin.sain@fortbendisd.com Matlin Sain
Elkins High School / 
Fort Bend ISD  7007 Knights Ct, Misso (979) 480-1898 (979) 583-3134

General AFNR 
Courses, Animal 
Science / Veterinary, 
Horticulture / Floral

Melissa.lane@brazosportisd.net Melissa Lane
Brazoswood, 
Brazosport ISD 300 Brazoswood Dr. Clu

979-730-7300 
Ext13151 979-848-7617

General AFNR 
Courses

jaelyn.devecchio@brazosportisd.net Jaelyn Devecchio; SWD L

Brazoswood High 
School, Brazosport 
ISD 302 Brazoswood Drive, 

979.730.7000 ext. 
29255 979-557-4947

Animal Science / 
Veterinary

https://drive.google.co
m/open?id=1wHlGePA
TbOGq9r9h-
QIxnfhApBsbLKTT

hackstedtm@needvilleisd.com Marc Hackstedt Needville ISD 16400 Hwy 36 Needville
979 793 4158 ext 

1384 713 553 1817
Animal Science / 
Veterinary

chase.hayman@danburyisd.org Chase Hayman
Danbury ISD, Danbury 
HS 5611 Panther Drive, Da 979-922-1226 832-754-9322 Horticulture / Floral

lebraunagel@angletonisd.net Lauren Braunagel
Angleton, Angleton 
ISD 3 Campus Drive, Anglet 979-864-8001 979-482-3266 Horticulture / Floral

ejmartin@angletonisd.net Beth Martin Angleton ISD 1 campus drive, Angleto 979-864-8000 713-614-3048

General AFNR 
Courses, Animal 
Science / Veterinary

lhaley@lcisd.org Lindsey Haley
George Ranch High 
School / Lamar CISD 8181 FM 762 Rosenber 832-223-4200 2812213527

Animal Science / 
Veterinary

raymondr@needvilleisd.com Rebecca Raymond Needville ISD 16400 Fritzella Rd 
979-793-4158 ext 

1321 281 Horticulture / Floral

shelby.soliz@fortbendisd.com Shelby Soliz Kempner HS FBISD
14777 Voss Rd Sugar 
Land, TX 77498 281-634-2300 832-219-5868

General AFNR 
Courses

blake.johnson@danburyisd.org Blake Johnson Danbury ISD
5611 Panther Drive, 
Danbury, TX 979-922-1226 936-581-5408

General AFNR 
Courses, Animal 
Science / Veterinary, 
Horticulture / Floral

allison.talbott@fortbendisd.com Allison Talbott
Travis High School 
and Fort Bend ISD 11111 Harlem Rd 0 2818489304

General AFNR 
Courses

tyler.lovell@brazosportisd.net Tyler Lovell
Brazoswood, 
Brazosport ISD

302 Brazoswood Dr., 
Clute, Tx 77531 979-730-7300 936-827-2427

Ag Mechanics / 
Engineering, Wildlife

ashley.lord@lcisd.org Ashley Lord Foster Lamar CISD
4400 FM 723 
Richmond,Texas N/a 8327957479

General AFNR 
Courses, Horticulture / 
Floral, Ag Mechanics / 
Engineering

devin.barnett@lcisd.org Devin Hollis - Barnett
Terry HS - Lamar 
CISD

5500 Avenue N, 
Rosenberg, TX 77471 832-223-3400 832-600-4934

Ag Mechanics / 
Engineering

kpawlosky@sweenyisd.org Kinsey Pawlosky
Sweeny High School; 
Sweeny ISD

600 Ashley-Wilson, 
Sweeny, TX 77480 Unknown 9793189048

Animal Science / 
Veterinary

https://drive.google.co
m/open?id=1MoZtc-
ZxL70USrWiyekFf90R
dPrDfUXD

lzietz@lcisd.org Lauren Zietz 
Lamar Consolidated 
Lamar CISD

4606 Mustang Avenue 
Rosenberg Texas 
77471 832-223-3000 5125640888

Junior High, General 
AFNR Courses, 
Animal Science / 
Veterinary

johnna.dubose@danburyisd.org Johnna DuBose
Danbury HS Danbury 
ISD

5611 Panther Drive 
Danbury TX 77534 8326133648 8326133648

General AFNR 
Courses, Horticulture / 
Floral

Kayla.wunderlich@fortbendisd.com Kayla Wunderlich 
Travis and Fort Bend 
ISD 11111 Harlem Rd. 0 8305153603

Animal Science / 
Veterinary, Horticulture 
/ Floral

jdavis@sweenyisd.org Josh Davis
Sweeny High School  / 
SWEENY ISD

600 E Ashley-Wilson 
Rd, Sweeny, Texas 
77480 Unknown 9793734478

Ag Mechanics / 
Engineering

Genesis.VazquezHerna@fortbendisd.cGenesis Vazquez 
Dulles High School. 
FBISD

550 Dulles Ave, Sugar 
Land, TX 77478 N/A 8327621393

General AFNR 
Courses

jayla.laday@fortbendisd.com Jayla LaDay 
Stephen F.Austin 
FBISD 

3434 pheasant creek 
drive sugarland Tx 
77498 2817634975 2817634975

General AFNR 
Courses, Horticulture / 
Floral

shelby.soliz@fortbendisd.com Shelby Soliz Kempner HS /FBISD
14777 Voss Road 
Sugar Land, TX 77498 281-634-2335 832-219-5868

General AFNR 
Courses, Horticulture / 
Floral



kennedy.malone@fortbendisd.com Kennedy Malone
Dulles High School - 
Fort Bend ISD

550 Dulles Ave, Sugar 
Land, TX 77478 281-634-5600 469-719-0840

General AFNR 
Courses, Animal 
Science / Veterinary, 

https://drive.google.co
m/open?id=1knwQICK
3j0LG8DznW_hVl6Lq

kayarg13@gmail.com Kaylie Argueta
Clements High School 
Fort bend ISD

4200 Elkins rd 
Sugarland Tx 77479 Na 8325878486

General AFNR 
Courses, Animal 
Science / Veterinary, 

lily22saenz13@icloud.com Lily Saenz 
Clements High School 
Fort Bend ISD

4200 Elkins Rd, Sugar 
Land, TX 77479 N/A 4094405500

Animal Science / 
Veterinary, Horticulture 
/ Floral

destiny.hunterjohnso@fortbendisd.comDestiny Hunter- Johnson 
Almeta Crawford; Fort 
Bend ISD 

801 Caldwell Ranch 
Blvd, Rosharon, Tx 
77583 2813276730 7135869836

General AFNR 
Courses

https://drive.google.co
m/open?id=19hREabS
uFpv5o5FqztNFNfAjre

omar.herrera@fortbendisd.com Omar Francisco Herrera
Ridge Point High 
School

500 Waters Lake Blvd 
Missouri City TEXAS 
77459 United States Idk, reach out in a coup 9795872944

General AFNR 
Courses, Animal 
Science / Veterinary, 

https://drive.google.co
m/open?id=1U--
EPwACCjH2VL8JMvz

erin.tucker@lcisd.org Erin Tucker Fulshear, LCISD
9302 Charger Way 
Fulshear, TX 8322235000 713.703.2540

General AFNR 
Courses, Animal 
Science / Veterinary, 

https://drive.google.co
m/open?id=1Qdzb7H7
_ckiBxfGw4c7a9qYmf

kparker02@lcisd.org Kevin Parker; SWD VP
Lamar Consolidated 
FFA 4606 MUSTANG AVE 832675-1717 832-675-1717

AG Mechanics / 
Engineering


